VSX SERIES DRIVES
Cutting-Edge Solutions for Precision Control
VSX Series Drives:
Cutting-Edge Solutions for Precision Control.
The VSX series drives provide tailored solutions for specific applications within a remarkably compact design, incorporating cutting-edge
technology capable of powering both Induction and Permanent magnet motors. VSX series by CG is an advanced drive tailored for mid-
high market OEMs for a variety of general-purpose applications, featuring high performance, quality, and power density, it offers embed-
ded SVC and V/F control, ensuring precise speed control, rapid torque response, and optimized low-frequency output for demanding

[kW]
Power
[hp]
Rated  output
current [A]
Power
[kW]
Power
[hp]
Rated output
current [A]
VSX48-003-20CNB 1.5 2 4.2 0.75 1 2.5
VSX48-004-20CNB 2.2 3 5.5 1.5 2 4.2
VSX48-006-20CNB 3.7 5 9.5 2.2 3 5.5
VSX48-009-20CNB 5.5 7.5 13 3.7 5 9.5
VSX48-013-20CNB 7.5 10 17 5.5 7.5 13
VSX48-017-20CNB 11 15 25 7.5 10 17
VSX48-024-20CNB 15 20 32 11 15 25
VSX48-032-20CNB 18.5 25 37 15 20 32
VSX48-038-20CNB 22 30 45 18.5 25 37
VSX48-045-20CNB 30 40 60 22 30 45
VSX48-060-20CNB 37 50 75 30 40 60
VSX48-075-20CNB 45 60 91 37 50 75
VSX48-091-20CN-* 55 70 112 45 60 91
VSX48-112-20CN-* 75 100 150 55 70 112
Product Series
VSX = General Purpose Drive
Brake Chopper
B = Brake Chopper